Weight Variations

MBR Friday, 17 March 2023

Box

Race# 1

2
4
6
8

Race# 2

2
4

Race# 3

a DN

Race# 4

a ~ N

Race# 5

AN

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 17 March 2023 - 7:44 AM

Greyhound
Mixed 4/5/6/Provincial 1/680

Fantastic Radley
San Lorenzo
Ebby Collerson

Undoing

Maiden/Provincial 1/395

Rocamadour
Captain Batman
Aleasha's Pride
Ricolina Babe

On The Gas

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Victa Monty
Legal Tender
Now's Tiger Time
Rhonda Wine
Finniss Swell

Destini Fresco

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Paw Some Sloane
Keen Rocket
Beauty You
Shrinking

Air Grace

Spiteful

Last

31.1
32.6
36.0
35.2

35.1

29.3
29.6

29.9
294
314
27.4
291
27.9

29.2
33.3
294
30.6
28.7
28.9

Special Event/Provincial 1/530

Me Same You
Bedrock Fred
Distinguish

Spring Agatha

Fantastic Luna

34.4
30.1
32.9
29.8
26.6

This

31.0
32.9
35.1
35.6

35.7
29.9
321
294

29.5

30.3
29.8
31.7
27.3
29.2
27.9

29.5
33.5
29.6
30.8
29.0
29.5

34.5
20.8
33.5
29.9
27.0

Variance

-0.1
0.3
-0.9
0.4

0.6

0.1
-0.1

0.4
0.4
0.3
-0.1
0.1

0.0

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.6

0.1
-0.3
0.6
0.1
0.4
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Weight Variations - Created Friday, 17 March 2023 - 7:44 AM

Greyhound
Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (1)

Correlate
Terrific Molly
Jalapeno Jewel
Val Ali

Allinga Grin
Rush Out

Grab The Pizzas

Foreshadow

Grade 5/Provincial 1/395 (2)

Aston Carlos
Filthy Phantom
Verve To Excel
Hot Sky
Allinga Ollie
Dark Tides

Juicy Que

Open/Provincial 1/395

Gemtree Maximus
Victa Mikey
Impress Raja
Lagoon Dark Eyes
Diesel Runner
Hukanui Lady
Spring Cocktail

Canya Razor

Grade 6/Provincial 1/395 (3)
Magic Ebb's

Bulsara

Paw Some Storm

Up There Rocco

Finniss Surprise

Lil Pirate

Mixed Series (Final)/Provincial 1/455

Last

26.0
29.7
26.2
26.1
22.7
27.6
254
36.0

30.0
31.5
311
27.2
314
27.6
33.4

32.2
32.3
24.9
290.8
33.8
28.3
27.8
30.2

28.7
30.6
271
33.2
29.9
26.9

This

259
30.1
26.5
26.4
23.0
27.3
25.6
35.7

30.5
31.9
311
27.3
30.6
271

33.5

32.6
32.7
25.2
30.6
34.1
28.6
28.2
30.6

28.7
30.7
27.4
33.4
30.4
27.2

Variance

-0.1
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.3
-0.3
0.2
-0.3

0.5
0.4
0.0
0.1
-0.8
-0.5
0.1

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.8
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.0
0.1
0.3
0.2
0.5
0.3

2/3



MBR Friday, 17 March 2023

Box Greyhound

1 He's All Purpose
2 Bundegi

4 Paramount State
6 Razzle Darryl

8 Hey Sisco

Race# 11 Grade 6/Provincial 1/455

1 Muddle Puddle

2 Just Buffy

4 Bernardo Bowl

5 Follow Me Raja
7 Fantastic Maggie
8 Terrific Arnold

Weight Variations - Created Friday, 17 March 2023 - 7:44 AM

Last

31.0
291
33.2
32.7
32.4

34.3
27.4
33.7
32.8
251

34.5

This
31.0
29.3
33.6
33.0
32.5

34.2
27.4
33.8
32.9
25.2

34.5

Variance

0.0
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.1

-0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.0
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